

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No..../2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16369/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2011 in AFO No.26/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SAI DEVELOPERS & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAKULAN S PANNAKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For extension of time.

Date: 23/04/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. for extension of time on 30th
April, 2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master